. Blue Dog Dressage LLC
8742 Cedarwood Ln
/ ! Highlands Ranch CO 80126
/ 720-308-8681

bluedogdressage@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/bluedogdressage

Fee Schedule 2017
Training and shows
Fees
Private lesson 45mins $60.00
30mins $40.00
Full training — 4 days wkly/monthly $600.00
Part training — 2 days wkly/monthly $400.00

Training can consist of either/or riding, lessons or combination of both.
(Travel surcharge of $10 will be applied if distance is more than 30 miles from base)

Show Coachin
Group daily rate: $45.00
Private daily rate: $75.00

(fee covers coaching warmup rides and/or any grooming/ringside assistance given during
the day)

Scheduling for Coaching at Shows
To schedule a coaching session, please send a request via email to receive a confirmation

email back. Preferable this should be done before sending in entries but is not required.
Please note coaching is not guaranteed until ride times are verified and everyone is on the
grounds and even then subject to change.

Coaching Priorities
If there are multiple riders (or arenas), priorities for coaching will be determined on a

case by case basis.

Coaching Expenses
Overnight motel stay(s) if deemed necessary by ride times and / or distance will be on top

of coaching fees and may be split by clients.

Payments
Coaching, expenses etc will be billed out at the end of the month with normal invoicing.

Please Note:
Invoices not paid before the end of the billing month is subject to a $25 late fee.
(This applies to any training, lesson or coaching invoice)



